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Retail and Consumer Goods

¢ Meijer: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/top-supermarket-chain-gains-insight-
and-boosts-profitability-with-microsoft-power-bi

¢ The Hershey Company: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/hershey-office365

e Carhartt: https://blogs.office.com/2016/09/06/carhartt-building-a-durable-agile-workplace-
with-office-365/?ms.o365url=carhartt

¢ Kraft Heinz: http://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/kraftheinz-consumergoods-office365-
blog

¢ Mars Drinks: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/connecting-beverage-machines-to-
the-cloud-to-power-productivity

¢ Hotic: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/hotic-retailers-microsoft-365-business

¢  G&IJ Pepsi-Cola Bottlers, Inc.: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/gj-pepsi-bubbles-
up-good-ideas-by-equipping-field-workers-with-secure-managed-mobile-devices

* Kroger: https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2019-01-07/kroger-microsoft-create-
futuristic-grocery-store-amazon-take-note

¢ M&S: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/marks-and-spencer-microsoft
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Manufacturing and Resources

Aston Martin: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/aston-martin-discrete-
manufacturing-office-365

GoodYear: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/goodyear-manufacturing-microsoft-
365-blog

Rolls-Royce: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/rollsroycestory

thyssenkrupp Elevator: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/thyssenkrupp-
manufacturing-azure-iot

Kennametal: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/engineering-the-next-innovation-in-
material-science-wi

Honeywell: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/opportunity-heats-up-as-honeywell-
connects-with-homeowners

Johnson Controls: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/johnson-controls-
manufacturing-microsoft-365

Renault Sport: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/renault-sport-formula-one-team-
discrete-manufacturing

Government & Education

City of Los Angeles: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/los-angeles-azure-developer-
government-united-states

Missouri Department of Conservation: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/missouri-
department-conservation-office365-government-united-states

Carnegie Mellon University/OSIsoft:
https://customers.microsoft.com/Pages/CustomerStory.aspx?recid=2424

Edsby: http://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/edsby-education-technology-power-bi

City of Corona: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/cityofcorona

City of Kansas City: https://blogs.office.com/2016/10/04/city-of-kansas-city-empowers-
employees-provides-better-services-with-office-365/

District of Lawrence Township: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/transformin-
lives-by-improving-access-to-student-data
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GE Healtchare: http://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/ge-healthcare-health-provider-
power-bi

St. Jude Children’s Hospital: https://www.stjude.org/media-resources/news-releases/2018-
medicine-science-news/st-jude-microsoft-dnanexus-announce-partnership.html

Hopital Montfort: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/hopital-montfort-builds-a-
case-for-better-healthcare-with-power-bi

Precision Diagnostics: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/precisiondiagnostics-
healthprovider-powerbi

National Health Service: http://videos.microsoft.com/customer-
stories/watch/MCQycYNX1tyofE7ZtVJhCx

Ochsner Health System:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ONgWbDALGAE&feature=youtu.be

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital: https://customers.microsoft.com/story/cincinnati-childrens-
hospital-health-provider-azure

Professional Services

Atkins: https://blogs.office.com/2016/08/03/democratizing-data-atkins-goes-digital-by-default-
with-office-365-e5/?ms.o0365url=AtkinsE5

AP Associated Press: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/associated-press-media-
power-bi

Financial Fabric: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/transforming-hedge-fund-
management-with-new-business-models-and-data-platforms-on-azure

Technology Systems and Services

BitTitan: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/bittitan

Adobe: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/adobe-azure-dynamics-power-bi
HP: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/hp-retail-and-consumer-goods-power-bi-
office365-en

Banking and Financial

Metro Bank: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-US/story/building-a-bank-that-can-surprise-
and-delight-with-pow
UBS: https://news.microsoft.com/2017/04/26/ubs-taps-microsoft-cloud-power-business-

critical-tech/
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Intermex: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/intermex-wire-transfer-banking-azure-

vpn-redis-cache-service-sql-usa
NedBank: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/nedbank
TD: https://customers.microsoft.com/en-us/story/td-bank-banking-capital-markets-office-365
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